REVISED 3/6/02

APPROVED CALENDAR for the week

DATE CAL# DKT#
Monday
Mar. 18 1145 01-1334
10:00am 859  01-1335
Rm. 1705
1257 01-7807
1150 00-4231
1172 01-4030
1282  01-7275
1025 01-7707

March 18 through March 22, 2002

United States of America
v. David Carraballo
Edwin Diaz

Julie O’Dell
v. Trans World Entertainment Corp.

John S. Halpern
v. Commissioner, INS

Michael A. & Judith W. Lacher
v. Commissioner, INS

Domenico Altamuro
v. County of Nassau, et al
Azucena Rey

Jerry W. Moore
Roger Hicks
v. Barry B. Boyer, et al

Law School Admission Counsel, Inc.

TIME ALLOTTED

(10)
(10)
On Submission

(10)
(10)

(10)
(10)

(10)
(10)

(15)

( 8)
( 8)

(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)



Tuesday

Mar. 19
10:00am 937 01-2458 Jospeh Hayden (8
Rm. 1705 v. John P. Keane, et al (8
1295 01-7733 Robert Lawrence & Marion Wolf (10)
1422 01-7787 v. Paul J. Yamin (10)
1321 01-9035 MCI WorldCom, et al (5
v. Isaac Levin (95
HARPER V. F.S. & O. ASSOCIATES
1161 01-7166 Dennis King (5)
v. Jared J. Scharf, Esq. On Submission
1230 01-1071 United States of America On Submission
v. David Berry On Submission
Wednesday
Mar. 20 229 00-9577 Sarika Mahant (10)
10:00am v. Lehman Brothers (10)
Rm. 1705
1362 00-1391 United States of America (10)
v. Armando Eugenio (10)
1131 01-7974 J.B. Fuqua, et al (12)
v. Emnst & Young LLP, (12)
1206 01-7373 Dodge Street, LLC (12)
v. Charles R. Livecchi, et al (12)
807 01-7557 Helen Simmons (95

v. N.Y.C. Health & Hospitals, et al (5)



Thursday

Mar. 21 884 01-1138 United States of America (8
9:30am v. Jose Antonio Garcia (8
Rm. 1705
1174 01-7659 Oriental Art Printing Inc., et al (10)
v. GS Printing Corp. (10)
157 00-9432 Richard D’Angelo (95
v. State Farm Fire & Casualty Co. (95
1355 01-9082 Rebecca L. Dodge (95
v. Howard L. Dean, et al (95
Friday
Mar. 22 USA V. GREENBERG
10:00am 1287 01-1387 United States of America (8
Rm. 1705 v. Joseph Lamonica (8
570 01-2126 Kevin Readous (8
v. Henry Garvin, et al (8

ESTATE OF CONSTANCE R. GRANT, DECEASED

1060 00-4066 P. Walker Grant, Jr. (10)
v. Commissioner, INS (10)

1276  01-9030 Rochelle S. Moser (15)
v. Anne Sisko Pollin, et al (%)

George M. Cerrone (95)

985 01-7742 Donato R. Lalla (95
v. Con Ed (95
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